

PM45Y RATO CHOKK TO BHASERA TOLA.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

99 S.B.D/2020-21 (MM45Y-5C).

Executive Engineer

R.W. (W) Division

Dudhanga - 2

DIVISION

Singhwarra

SUB-DIVISION

Madhab Thakur

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1114

Re- Abstract of cost.

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Cont. of ref. pillar & bridges → to do.				
	Qty 02 nos vide Mrs/P-2				
	@ Rs. 1831.05				3662.00
②	Clearing & Grubbing of hard land → to do all job.				
	Qty 0.1645 Hect.				
	vide Mrs/P-02 @				
	Rs. 52970.33				8714.00
③	Paving & Fixing of typical masonry work → to do all job.				
	Qty 03 nos vide Mrs/P-17				
	@ Rs. 9554.80				28664.00
④	Cont. of embankment with int. of boom boom pipe → to do all job.				
					41040.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	185.83 m ³	vide	1st/p-18	
	@ Rs.	190.36			35375.00
(5)	Cont. of embankment				
	with	mat	bt form		
	bottom	pip	for	100 mtr	
	and	all	job.		
	Qty	445.99 m ³	vide		
	1st/p-18	@			
	Rs.	154.28			68807.00
(3)	Excav. for road work				
	in	soil	for	bottom cutting	
	and	all	job.		
	Qty	35.25 m ³	vide		
	1st/p-18	@			
	Rs.	75.67			2664.00
(7)	Cont. of granules				
	sub	base	for	well	
	and	all	job.		
	Qty	44.25 m ³	vide		
	1st/p-18	@ 2813.81			124511.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧	Finishing, laying & spreading of concrete for 11 m ² - 2 ft				
	— all jobs				
	Qty 134.13 m ² @				
	Tms 1st/p-15 @				
	Rs. 3515.53 —				471538.
⑦	Cont. of concrete concrete				
	Formwork with pcc				
	M20 grade of concrete				
	— all jobs				
	Qty 28500 m ² @				
	1st/p-19 @				
	Rs. 697800 —				1988958
⑥	Cont. of subgrade & erosion shoulder - 8				
	— all jobs				
	Qty 377.88 m ² @				
	1st/p-19 @				
	Rs. 192.04 —				725680

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Laying brick soling					
Laying - 21 - 21 - 21 job					
Qty 137.50 m ² wide					
Rs 479.87 @					
Rs 479.87 —					89976.00
(11) P of 15 grade					
soling stone to 20					
all job					
Qty 01 nos wide					
Rs 2264.33 @					
Rs 2264.33 —					2264.00
(12) P of 15 grade 200mm					
stone - 21 - 21 - 21 job					
Qty 02.000008 wide					
Rs 614.74 @					
Rs 614.74 —					1229.00
(14) P of 600 mm					
equilateral triangle -					
to 20 - 20 - 20 job					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
	Qty 02 nos	side	Met/p-21	
	@ Rs. 3626.81			7254.00
(15)	P/f of 600 mm	side		
	Circle - as per all	js.		
	Qty 02 nos	side	Met/p-21	
	@ Rs. 4637.09			9278.00
(16)	P/f of 600 mm x 450 mm			
	rectangular - as per			
	- as per js.			
	Qty 02 nos	side	Met/p-21	
	@ Rs. 4535.47			9071.00
(17)	P/f of 415 grade			
	boundary pillar - as			
	- as per js.			
	Qty 06 nos	side		
	Met/p-21 @			
	Rs. 524.05			3144.00
(18)	Road marking with hot			
	applied - as per js.			
	Qty 94.00 m ²	side	Met/p-21	
	@ Rs. 721.95			67863.00

Continuation

Total = 2995540.00

B.F. = 2935540.00

Continuation